Summer Events 2021

Harriers

Est. 1948

Name

3K On the Green
Scottishathletics Combined Events Championships inc 1500

Scottish Master 5000m (including Open 5k)
Kilmaurs 5k
GAA Miler Meet
STRATHAVEN STIDERS JOHN LUCAS MEMORIAL ULTRA AND RELAY
Dunoon 10k
Masters 10000 (but also Open Graded - anyone can enter)

Scottish Senior / u17 Champs

Antrim HM

Cambuslang

L)
? - P rd
scottishathletics V14

Date

25/06/2021

11/07/2021

24/07/2021
28/07/2021
30/07/2021
31/07/2021
07/08/2021
08/08/2021

14/08/2021
29/08/2021

Event Type

Virtual

Track

Track
Road
Track
Relay / Ultra
Road
Track

Track

Road

Distance

3k

1500m

5000
5k

5000

Various - relay is
c9mile

10k

10,000

Various

HM

Location

Virtual

Scotstoun

Scotstoun

Kilmaurs

Scotstoun

Srathaven

Dunoon

Ravenscraig

Grangemount

Antrim

Can find all Scottish Athletics events here - https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athleticsfixturelist.aspx?pid=10000
Membership for Scottish Athletics here - https://www.scottishathletics.org.uk/membership/

Other events found here - https://www.entrycentral.com/
RunABC - https://runabc.co.uk/

Comments

Last Friday of every month to test yourself over 3K

If you get yourself a Scottish Athletics membership you
can take part in many more races throughout the year

Need to be SAL member - Championship for V35 but any
member can enter
Great event - fun run but also for those seeking quick
times
Need to be BMC Member but again gives you many more
options

Club Event - looking for a team of 5

Great run, coastal route - a firm favourite with club

Need to be SAL member - Championship for V35 but
anyone can enter

Championship Event - 14th & 15th

Club event

Link

https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athletics/athleti
csbookingdetails.aspx?id=11367

https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athletics/athleti
csbookingdetails.aspx?id=11053

https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athletics/athleti
csbookingdetails.aspx?id=11357

https://www.entrycentral.com/event/102879

https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athletics/athleti
csbookingdetails.aspx?id=11488

https://www.entrycentral.com/strathaven)LM

https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athletics/athleti
csbookingdetails.aspx?id=11432
https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athletics/athleti
csbookingdetails.aspx?id=11474
https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athletics/athleti
csbookingdetails.aspx?id=11055
https://antrimcoasthalfmarathon.com/



