





Name	Date	Event Type	Distance	Location	Comments	Link
3K On the Green	25/06/2021	Virtual	3k	Virtual	Last Friday of every month to test yourself over 3K	https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athletics/athleticsbookingdetails.aspx?id=11367
Scottishathletics Combined Events Championships inc 1500	11/07/2021	Track	1500m	Scotstoun	If you get yourself a Scottish Athletics membership you can take part in many more races throughout the year	https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athletics/athleticsbookingdetails.aspx?id=11053
Scottish Master 5000m (including Open 5k)	24/07/2021	Track	5000	Scotstoun	Need to be SAL member - Championship for V35 but any member can enter	https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athletics/athleticsbookingdetails.aspx?id=11357
Kilmaurs 5k	28/07/2021	Road	5k	Kilmaurs	Great event - fun run but also for those seeking quick times	https://www.entrycentral.com/event/102879
GAA Miler Meet	30/07/2021	Track	5000	Scotstoun	Need to be BMC Member but again gives you many more options	https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athletics/athleticsbookingdetails.aspx?id=11488
STRATHAVEN STIDERS JOHN LUCAS MEMORIAL ULTRA AND RELAY	31/07/2021	Relay / Ultra	Various - relay is c9mile	Srathaven	Club Event - looking for a team of 5	https://www.entrycentral.com/strathavenJLM
Dunoon 10k	07/08/2021	Road	10k	Dunoon	Great run, coastal route - a firm favourite with club	https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athletics/athleticsbookingdetails.aspx?id=11432
Masters 10000 (but also Open Graded - anyone can enter)	08/08/2021	Track	10,000	Ravenscraig	Need to be SAL member - Championship for V35 but anyone can enter	https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athletics/athleticsbookingdetails.aspx?id=11474
Scottish Senior / u17 Champs	14/08/2021	Track	Various	Grangemount	Championship Event - 14th & 15th	https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athletics/athleticsbookingdetails.aspx?id=11055
Antrim HM	29/08/2021	Road	НМ	Antrim	Club event	https://antrimcoasthalfmarathon.com/

 $\textbf{Can find all Scottish Athletics events here} - \text{https://scottishathletics.sportserve.net/pages/event/athleticsfixturelist.aspx?pid=10000$ Membership for Scottish Athletics here - https://www.scottishathletics.org.uk/membership/ Other events found here - https://www.entrycentral.com/

RunABC - https://runabc.co.uk/